BROOKLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA

MAY 28, 2014

. Call the meeting to order

. Members of the public

. Review and approve minutes of:
May 1, 2014

. Old Business

Town Meeting- School purchase
Road Commissioner

Health Officer

. New Business:

Greer Road Meeting

. Pay Orders and Correspondence

. Set Agenda for June 11, 2014 meeting

. Adjournment

7:00 p.m.
7:01

7:30

7:45

8:15

8:30
9:00
9:05



