## **BROOKLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA**

## MAY 28, 2014

1. Call the meeting to order	7:00 p.m.
2. Members of the public	7:01
3. Review and approve minutes of:	7:30
May 1, 2014	
4. Old Business	7:45
Town Meeting- School purchase	
Road Commissioner	
Health Officer	
5. New Business:	8:15
Greer Road Meeting	
6. Pay Orders and Correspondence	8:30
7. Set Agenda for June 11, 2014 meeting	9:00
8. Adjournment	9:05